TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM443391

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		09/15/2017	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Nanjing ShunZhengLiHe Electronic Technology Co., Ltd	
Street Address:	NO.3-77 Ruiyun Road, Zhujiang Industrial Zone	
Internal Address:	Jiangpu Subdistrict, Pukou District	
City:	Nanjing City	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	210000	
Entity Type:	limited company (ltd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4991673	SLITA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

5712826420 **Fax Number:**

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5712765506

Email: services.ipr@gmail.com **Correspondent Name:** LanWay IPR Services Address Line 1: P.O. Box 230970

Address Line 4: CENTREVILLE, VIRGINIA 20120

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Pin Pin Huang
SIGNATURE:	/Pin Pin Huang/
DATE SIGNED:	09/16/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=signed assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006154 FRAME: 0711

900421361

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS	
WHEREAS <u>Ywu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd.</u> who's address is <u>No.140 Qiliguant</u> <u>Chouliang Street, Ywu , Zhaliang CHINA</u> hereinafter referred to collectively as the assignor, is the c and/or is entitled to use in commerce the mark	i.Boad. wherefor
SLITA	
an application for registration of said mark having been filed in the United States Petent and Tr Office on	
AND WHEREAS Naniing ShunZhengLiHe Electronic Technology Co., Ltd., who's address in NO.3-77 Ruiyun Road, Zhuliang Industrial Zone, Jianggu Subdistrict, Pukou District, Naniing City, 2 hereinafter referred to as the assignee, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, and interest in a said mark, evidenced by any and all registrations that may be granted therefore:	19992.
NOW WITNESSETH, that for the good and valuable consideration provided by said assigner assignor, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, said assignor hereby assigned transfers to said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, the full and exclusive, and interests in and to said mark, and in and to any and all registrations that may be granter for said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, to have, hold, exercise, and enjoy the rights, powers, privileges, and advantages in any way arising from or appertaining thereto, incognodwill associated therewith, for the use and benefit of said assignee, and said assignee's successions, in as ample and beneficial a manner as said assignor might or could have held and ensure, if this assignment had not been made.	gns, sells, ive rights, d therefor, by, with all tuding any secons and
AND said assignor hereby agrees to perform, upon the request of said assignee, or said successors or assigns, any end all acts relating to the obtaining of a registration of said mark.	
AND said assignor authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to registration of the mark on said application to said assignee, and said assignee's successors and	assigns. if
registration of the mark on said application to said assignee, and said assignee's successors end accordance herewith ASSIGNOR: White principles are experienced to the control of the co	

RECORDED: 09/16/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006154 FRAME: 0712